
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
904 102 104

S S S

Marktplatz, Hassel St.Ingbert

Marktplatz, Hassel St.Ingbert

Eisenberghalle, Hassel St.Ingbert

Bahnhof, Hassel St.Ingbert

Auf der Heide, Hassel St.Ingbert

Auf der Schanz, Hassel St.Ingbert

Sebastianstr., Hassel St.Ingbert

Rheinstr., Hassel St.Ingbert

Friedhof, Hassel St.Ingbert

St.Ingberter-Str., Hassel St.Ingbert

Hasseler Chaussee, St.Ingbert

Glashütte, St.Ingbert

Oststr., St.Ingbert

Hasseler Pfad, St.Ingbert

Blieskasteler Str., St.Ingbert

Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert

An der Kolonie, St.Ingbert

Betzentalstr., St.Ingbert

Winnweg, St.Ingbert

Wolfshohlstr., St.Ingbert

Seyenstr., St.Ingbert

Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert

Ensheimer Str., St.Ingbert

Berufsbildungszentrum BBZ, St.Ingbert

ab

an

06:54

06:56

06:57

06:59

07:00

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:04
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06:55

06:56

06:58

06:59

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:10

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:54

06:55
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06:59
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07:12

Linie 587 Hassel - St.Ingbert
è

S  : an Schultagen



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
101 103 105

S S S

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

Poststr., St.Ingbert

Hobelsstr., St.Ingbert

Blieskasteler Str., St.Ingbert

Heinrich-Laur-Str., St.Ingbert

Leibniz-Gymnasium, St.Ingbert

Albertus-Magnus-Gymnasium AMG, St.Ingbert

Wolfshohlstr., St.Ingbert

Winnweg, St.Ingbert

Betzentalstr., St.Ingbert

An der Kolonie, St.Ingbert

Oststr., St.Ingbert

Glashütte, St.Ingbert

Hasseler Chaussee, St.Ingbert

St.Ingberter-Str., Hassel St.Ingbert

Friedhof, Hassel St.Ingbert

Friedhof, Hassel St.Ingbert

Rheinstr., Hassel St.Ingbert

Sebastianstr., Hassel St.Ingbert

Auf der Schanz, Hassel St.Ingbert

Auf der Heide, Hassel St.Ingbert

Bahnhof, Hassel St.Ingbert

Eisenberghalle, Hassel St.Ingbert

Marktplatz, Hassel St.Ingbert

Marktplatz, Hassel St.Ingbert
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an
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06:30

06:31

06:32

06:34

06:35

06:36
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13:04

13:06
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13:11

13:12

13:14

13:15
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13:17

13:18

13:20
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13:20

Linie 587 St.Ingbert - Hassel
ç

S  : an Schultagen


